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52 MEIA MARATONA DE REVEZAMENTO TV JORNAL

21KM FEMININO

MIRELA SATURNINO

SARA LIBERATO DINIZ

KALINE MIRELLA DA SILVA GOMES
VALDEREZ FERRAZ DE OLIVEIRA
JOSEFA DE BRITO

DANILE DA SILVA BELO

VERA LUCIA DA SILVA VASCONCELOS
VASTI LEONCIO DA SILVA

IVANI MARIA DE ARAUJO
SILVANIA FRANCISCA

MARCIA WIETHAEUPER

RENATA MARQUES FIGLIOULO
LENIRA ROSA DOS SANTOS
NAYADE NAGRY ALVES DE ARAUJO
ADRIANA MARIA DA SILVA

VERA LUCIA ZELIA LIRA

CRISTIANE PESSOA

VALENTINA PINHEIRO GOMES
CAROLINA IKEDA

VERONICA

ANDREA CRUZ

LAURYLENE CORREIA SILVA ARAO
ELAINE CRISTINA PIRES DE FARIAS
JULIANA KLAUS LUCENA

MARTHA ELISA CAZZETTA
VALERIA MARIA MONTEIRO
MABEL

MARIA TERESA RIBEIRO DA SILVA

ANALUCIA BARROSO BANDEIRA DE MELO

MICHELE GOMES DE ALMEIDA
MARIA GILVANILMA AMORIM BELO
CELIANE MARIA BEZERRA GOMES
ELIANE DUTRA CABRAL

AMANDA MUNIZ

RENATA DE OLIVEIRA ANDRADE MARQUES
VALERIA GONGALVES CARAZZAI DE CASTRO

MARIA DE LOURDES DA SILVA
MIRELLA MARTINS

CAMILA AUGUSTA CABRAL
JOSILENE OLIVEIRA

JOELMA DE ALMEIDA CAVALCANTI
FERNANDA DA SILVA COSTA LIMA

Ne
2508
2528
2253
2421
2525
2094
2434
2433
2191
2532
2296
2357
2265
2327
2008
2435
2483
2423
2524
2474
2045
2261
2119
2484
2318
2426
2286
2311
2451
2322
2307
2479
2120
2030
2356
2425
2306
2324
2064
2466
2217
2137

IDADE TEMPO BRUTO TEMPO LIQUIDO

24
35
24
48
37
40
68
52
45
38
37
36
68
27
35
62
41
50
34
31
44
38
31
35
48
51
33
38
45
34
40
50
50
43
38
39
53
38
41
39
47
38

01:17:06.089
01:25:44.070
01:36:59.031
01:38:08.019
01:39:07.090
01:41:14.042
01:41:46.012
01:43:03.090
01:43:17.002
01:43:25.069
01:43:39.072
01:43:40.009
01:46:58.099
01:47:16.079
01:47:19.007
01:50:01.081
01:50:46.097
01:51:22.018
01:52:28.054
01:52:34.008
01:54:15.020
01:55:03.065
01:55:51.055
01:56:03.029
01:56:11.029
01:57:46.008
01:58:40.021
01:59:04.007
01:59:54.080
02:00:33.013
02:00:41.091
02:01:03.053
02:01:24.000
02:03:33.081
02:04:28.094
02:04:29.089
02:05:17.056
02:05:35.074
02:07:52.024
02:08:11.011
02:08:43.039
02:08:54.090

01:17:04.995
01:25:42.980
01:36:51.945
01:37:56.944
01:39:03.064
01:41:01.955
01:41:05.950
01:43:00.001
01:42:55.916
01:42:05.040
01:40:32.986
01:40:34.914
01:46:44.045
01:45:39.005
01:46:21.944
01:49:47.058
01:50:22.023
01:50:59.926
01:51:17.995
01:52:11.910
01:53:10.994
01:54:26.977
01:52:36.025
01:52:58.013
01:55:46.938
01:56:56.939
01:57:48.928
01:55:59.958
01:56:41.072
01:59:31.952
01:59:38.054
01:59:45.008
02:01:12.917
02:02:40.050
02:03:31.025
02:03:31.044
02:04:54.049
02:03:16.007
02:05:59.950
02:05:55.954
02:07:15.022
02:07:20.028



POSICAO
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

NOME

VANESSA JANISZEWSKI

CLAUDIA TEREZINHA DE MEDEIROS DE FIGUEIREDO

IVONE SORIANO DE ALMEIDA

SUELY PEREIRA CAVALCANTE
MARINA ANDRADE DA BOA HORA
ISIS SOCORRO PETRONILO LOURENGO
MARIA DE FATIMA DA SILVA PEREIRA
ANA PAULA DE LIMA FERREIRA
MARIA JOSE

SANDRA CISONE DE MORAIS RAMOS
ALCIDA AMANCIO BRAGA DA SILVA
ISABELA AMORIM

VIVIAN EVELYN DE LIMA DE ASSIS
ERICKA MARTINS SANTOS

SORAYA MARIA DE ARAUJO SANTOS
ZELIA ADRIANA MARQUES

YARA LAET

JOSEFA FERREIRA DE BRITO

JACIARA NASCIMENTO

MARIA JOSE OLIVEIRA BEZERRA
MARIA AUXILIADORA DO AMARAL NASCIMENTO
FLAVIA MAGALHAES

MARIA DE FATIMA OLIVEIRA
VIVIANE LUIZA DOS SANTOS CHAGAS
MARIAZINHA MASCHIO

ALINE REGINA GOMES

REGINA BARBALHO

JACIARA RODRIGUES TIMOTEO
EULINA FERREIRA LIMA

CARMEM LUCIA SEVERINA

N¢
2432
2084
2193
2413
2314
2188
2305
2031
2308
2395
2016
2187
2437
2539
2412
2544
2447
2244
2195
2309
2304
2143
2469
2438
2312
2514
2352
2196
2131
2542

IDADE TEMPO BRUTO TEMPO LIQUIDO

27
42
62
64
28
28
37
43
45
48
80
34
35
54
39
43
62
37
30
61
51
33
52
35
55
32
39
65
60
56

02:09:02.092
02:09:33.084
02:09:43.085
02:10:07.061
02:11:39.006
02:11:39.031
02:11:49.034
02:12:12.030
02:12:28.062
02:13:37.012
02:14:41.063
02:16:19.088
02:17:10.065
02:18:07.016
02:18:23.054
02:19:30.096
02:20:31.019
02:20:44.041
02:21:08.087
02:21:09.021
02:22:04.070
02:22:19.089
02:23:18.075
02:25:36.087
02:26:53.033
02:28:52.083
02:33:18.096
02:37:04.057
02:47:57.067
02:56:29.021

02:08:17.009
02:09:09.050
02:09:30.057
02:07:39.992
02:10:33.941
02:10:33.988
02:08:45.968
02:10:52.025
02:12:19.024
02:13:15.968
02:14:28.038
02:14:45.000
02:17:10.065
02:17:03.968
02:17:20.023
02:17:55.039
02:20:06.924
02:13:10.954
02:19:09.011
02:19:08.946
02:20:20.986
02:20:38.054
02:23:08.034
02:23:05.061
02:24:52.021
02:26:27.076
02:30:37.040
02:35:04.039
02:46:43.051
02:55:31.953



